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Description

Application

Specifications

ACEA C3

Approved under VW 504.00 / 507.00
BMW Longlife-04

MB-Approval 229.51

MB 229.52 / 229.31

Porsche C30

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosity -35 °C, mPa.s
Viscosity 40 °C, mm2/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viscosity Index

Flash Point PM, °C

Flash Point COC, °C
Pour Point, °C

Total Base Number, mgKOH/g
Sulphate Ash, %

Product Information
17-05-2025

0,844
5750
64,00
12,00
178
192
228
-51
8,3
0,78




